
Pair Up and Save More
Enjoy extra savings when you buy at least two Premium Economy Class tickets

Outbound Travel Period: 
Exit SFO/LAX/JFK/EWR

CONTACT YOUR ACCOUNT MANAGER TO LEARN MORE

Bali
Bangkok
Cebu
Hanoi
Ho Chi Minh City
Kuala Lumpur
Malé
Penang
Phnom Penh
Perth
Phuket
Tokyo

Great fares to 
top destinations

Sale period: 9 January 2026 through year-end

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

Fares listed are for GV2 travel, during the stated travel period, in USD and are excluded from taxes and government fees. A minimum of 
two adult tickets must be purchased for eligibility. Fares must be booked in Rcl and Lcl and are subject to inventory availability and 
may not be available on all routes, flights, or travel dates. Fares are subject to applicable fare conditions including cancellation and 
change fees. Fare levels are for bookings made on NDC connected channels. Bookings made on EDIFACT channels will include a 7% 
upcharge and distribution fee. Offer available for a limited period. Subject to change without notice. Other terms, conditions, and fare 
rules apply, visit Singapore air. com or ask your account manager for more details.

Origin Destination

DPS

HKT

BKK

MLE

PER

SGN

PEN

CEB

KUL

HAN

KTI

TYO

DPS

HKT

BKK

SGN

CEB

KUL

HAN

KTI

PEN

SQ33/34

SQ33/34

SQ33/34

SQ33/34

SQ33/34

SQ33/34

SQ33/34

SQ33/34

SQ33/34

SQ33/34

SQ33/34

SQ11/12

SQ21/22/23/24

SQ21/22/23/24

SQ21/22/23/24

SQ21/22/23/24

SQ21/22/23/24

SQ21/22/23/24

SQ21/22/23/24

SQ21/22/23/24

SQ21/22/23/24

$1650

$1650

$1650

$1700

$2150

$1650

$1650

$1650

$2000

$1650

$1650

$1700

$1250

$1250

$1250

$1250

$1250

$1250

$1250

$1250

$1660

$1950

$1950

$1950

$2150

$2500

$1950

$1950

$1950

$1600

$1950

$1950

$2000

$1550

$1550

$1550

$1550

$1550

$1550

$1550

$1550

$1850

SFO

SFO

SFO

SFO

SFO

SFO

SFO

SFO

SFO

SFO

SFO

LAX

NYC/EWR

NYC/EWR

NYC/EWR

NYC/EWR

NYC/EWR

NYC/EWR

NYC/EWR

NYC/EWR

NYC/EWR

Flight
Price for 1 Rcl Ticket 

(excluding taxes)
Price for 1 Lcl Ticket 

(excluding taxes)


