



Pair Up and Save More

Enjoy extra savings when you buy at least two Premium Economy Class tickets

Sale period: 9 January 2026 through year-end



Great fares to top destinations

Bali
Bangkok
Cebu
Hanoi
Ho Chi Minh City
Kuala Lumpur
Malé
Penang
Phnom Penh
Perth
Phuket
Tokyo

Outbound Travel Period:
Exit SFO/LAX/JFK/EWR

Origin	Destination	Flight	Price for 1 Rcl Ticket (excluding taxes)	Price for 1 Lcl Ticket (excluding taxes)
SFO	DPS	SQ33/34	\$1650	\$1950
SFO	HKT	SQ33/34	\$1650	\$1950
SFO	BKK	SQ33/34	\$1650	\$1950
SFO	MLE	SQ33/34	\$1700	\$2150
SFO	PER	SQ33/34	\$2150	\$2500
SFO	SGN	SQ33/34	\$1650	\$1950
SFO	PEN	SQ33/34	\$1650	\$1950
SFO	CEB	SQ33/34	\$1650	\$1950
SFO	KUL	SQ33/34	\$2000	\$1600
SFO	HAN	SQ33/34	\$1650	\$1950
SFO	KTI	SQ33/34	\$1650	\$1950
LAX	TYO	SQ11/12	\$1700	\$2000
NYC/EWR	DPS	SQ21/22/23/24	\$1250	\$1550
NYC/EWR	HKT	SQ21/22/23/24	\$1250	\$1550
NYC/EWR	BKK	SQ21/22/23/24	\$1250	\$1550
NYC/EWR	SGN	SQ21/22/23/24	\$1250	\$1550
NYC/EWR	CEB	SQ21/22/23/24	\$1250	\$1550
NYC/EWR	KUL	SQ21/22/23/24	\$1250	\$1550
NYC/EWR	HAN	SQ21/22/23/24	\$1250	\$1550
NYC/EWR	KTI	SQ21/22/23/24	\$1250	\$1550
NYC/EWR	PEN	SQ21/22/23/24	\$1660	\$1850

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

Fares listed are for GV2 travel, during the stated travel period, in USD and are excluded from taxes and government fees. A minimum of two adult tickets must be purchased for eligibility. Fares must be booked in Rcl and Lcl and are subject to inventory availability and may not be available on all routes, flights, or travel dates. Fares are subject to applicable fare conditions including cancellation and change fees. Fare levels are for bookings made on NDC connected channels. Bookings made on EDIFACT channels will include a 7% upcharge and distribution fee. Offer available for a limited period. Subject to change without notice. Other terms, conditions, and fare rules apply, visit [Singapore air. com](#) or ask your account manager for more details.

CONTACT YOUR ACCOUNT MANAGER TO LEARN MORE

**AGENT
360**  **SINGAPORE
AIRLINES**